1 H
16
8 H
9
5 H
12
4 H
13
3 H
14
6 H
11
7 H
10
2 H
15

1 H
16
8 H
9
5 H
12
4 H
13
3 H
14
6 H
1
7 H
10
2 H
15

State Finalist
Poolesville (13-2)

Poolesville
Poolesville 2A WEST #1
BYE
Poolesville
BYE H
BYE
BYE
Score: 1-0 Poolesville
Rockville
Rockville
BYE
Score: 7-0 Middletown
Middletown
Middletown
BYE H
Score: 3-0 Poolesville (12-1)
Walkersville
Walkersville REGIONAL
BYE H CHAMPION
Score: 7-1 Walkersville Home
Seneca Valley
Seneca Valley
BYE
Score: 2-1 Damascus
Wheaton
Wheaton
BYE
Score: 14-0 Damascus Score: 2-1,20T's
Damascus H
Damascus State Semifinals - Nov. 9
BYE H

Broadneck HS 7 p.m.

Home

VS

STATE CHAMPS!

Glenelg (18-1)
Score: 3-0
STATE FINALS
Washington College

2A EAST #2

Glenelg

Glenelg H 1

Glenelg (16-1) Score: 3-0

Nov. 12, 2011

11:00 AM

REGIONAL
CHAMPION
Home

Marriotts Ridge

State Semifinals - Nov. 9
Broadneck HS 5 p.m.

2A SOUTH #3

Score: 7-1

Easton

Glenelg
H BYE 16
Glenelg
H BYE H 8
BYE
BYE 9
Score: 9-0
Wilde Lake H 5
Wilde Lake
BYE 12
Long Reach Score: 1-0
Long Reach H 4
Long Reach
H BYE 13
River Hill H 3
River Hil —
H BYE 14
River Hill Score: 5-0
Hammond H 6
Hammond
BYE 11
Score: 1-0
Southern (AA)  H 7
Southern (AA)
BYE 10
Marriotts Ridge Score: 5-0
H Marriotts Ridge H 2
Marriotts Ridge

H

BYE 15

Queen Anne's (12-4) Score: 2-0

REGIONAL
CHAMPION
Visitor

2011 STATE TOURNAMENT

Queen Anne's

H

Century
Century 2A NORTH #4
BYE H
Score: 7-1 Century
Liberty H
Score: 1-0 Eastern Technical
Eastern Technical
Score: 6-0 Century
Edgewood
Edgewood
BYE
Score: 5-0 Rising Sun
Rising Sun
Rising Sun
BYE H
Score: 2-1 Century (13-3)
Towson
Towson REGIONAL
BYE H CHAMPION
Score: 9-0 Towson Visitor
Dundalk
Dundalk
BYE
Score: 3-0 Winters Mill
Lansdowne
Lansdowne
BYE
Score: 9-0 Winters Mill
Winters Mill H
Winters Mill
BYE H

BUY STATE TICKETS Online @ https:/mpssaa.ticketleap.com

Patuxent H 1
Patuxent
H BYE 16
Patuxent Score: 2-0
H J. M. Bennett H 8
J. M. Bennett
BYE 9
Score: 2-1
Calvert H 5
Calvert
BYE 12
Easton Score: 3-0
Easton H 4
Easton
H BYE 13
Queen Anne's  H 3
Queen Anne's
H BYE 14
Queen Anne's Score: 19-0
McDonough H 6
McDonough
BYE 11
Score: 1-0
Lackey H 7
Lackey
BYE 10
Kent Island Score: 8-0
H Kent Island H 2
Kent Island
H BYE 15




